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ACTIVE.

COMPETITIVE.

PASSIONATE.

A special breed of angler is driven to
compete in billfish tournaments. Cabo
San Lucas is the competitive angler’s
dream. Big money and big fish go
hand in hand south of the border, with
an all-star lineup of accommodations
and activities. Each October the Los
Cabos Billfish Tournament leads the
Cabo tournament season.
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BRAND OVERVIEW
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AUDIENCE PROFILE

Los Cabos Billfish Tournament anglers represent the most

elite group of fisherman in the sport-fishing industry. They are
an active, adventurous market whose passions are inspired by
the ocean. They are affluent, educated anglers, who build their
lifestyles around a love for billfishing and all that comes with it.
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ON-SITE OUTREACH

Business-to-consumer and experiential marketing prove to be the most effective tool for sponsors. As a sponsor,
your brand will connect with your target market face-to-face within a high-energy, meaningful atmosphere.
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EXTENSIVE OUTREACH

The 2023 Los Cabos Billfish Tournament Sponsorship programs include a comprehensive campaign with national advertising,
digital and direct-mail promotion, tournament slideshows and video and a tournament specific digital magazine —
your brand will gain consistent exposure and engage our audiences.
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ADDITIONAL DIGITAL EXPOSURE

LIVE SCOREKEEPER

The 2023 Los Cabos Billfish Tournament program is sure to engage
anglers worldwide. Stay top of mind with banner advertising on the
scorekeeper page.
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FOR MORE INFORMATION

JEN DUDAS, TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR
407-533-0123 | Jennifer.Dudas@bonniercorp.com

LACEY HAGLER, ASSOCIATE TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR
561-267-2674 | Lacey.Hagler@bonniercorp.com

NATASHA LLOYD, PUBLISHER/ MANAGING DIRECTOR
MARLIN

954-830-4460| Natasha.Lloyd@bonniercorp.com

DREW TOWNES, MIDWEST SALES/TELEVISION
407-571-4730 | Drew.Townes@bonniercorp.com

BILL SIMKINS, MARKETPLACE SALES
407-571-4865 | Bill.Simkins@bonniercorp.com

SCOTT SALYERS, PUBLISHER/MANAGING DIRECTOR
SPORTFISHING, SALTWATER SPORTSMAN

305-253-0555 | Scott.Salyers@bonniercorp.com

FRANKI GIORDANO, MARKETING DIRECTOR
561-866-1190 | Franki.Giordano@bonniercorp.com
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